
400 Medley Relay

Enfinity Aquatic Club — 10 & Under LCM Records

2019

2025

DATE

2019

2019

2019

2019

2024

2024

2024

2019

2024

2024

2019

TIME

31.30

1:09.77

2:30.58

5:17.86

35.23

1:15.19

43.05

1:34.77

33.53

1:17.48

2:47.98

2:36.14

2:16.94 Damian Williams

Quincy Rush

Wyatt Strader

Tanner Sagen

RECORD HOLDER

Nick Brooks 

Nick Brooks 

Nick Brooks 

Nick Brooks

DouDou Zhang

DouDou Zhang

DouDou Zhang

Tyler Burton

DouDou Zhang

DouDou Zhang 

Nick Brooks

Logan Truskowski

Wyatt Sidden

Nick Brooks

Bodhi Cummins

EVENT 

50 Free

100 Free

200 Free

400 Free

50 Back

100 Back

50 Breast

100 Breast

50 Fly 

100 Fly

200 I.M.

200 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay Carson Turner

Libby Keit

Sadie Stein

Peyton Gann

Carson Turner

Libby Keit

Peyton Gann

Sadie Stein

RECORD HOLDER

Libby Keit 

Libby Keit 

Aden Starnes 

Aden Starnes 

Aden Starnes 

Aden Starnes 

Libby Keit 

Libby Keit 

Aden Starnes 

Aden Starnes 

Cam Robertson

TIME

30.12

1:08.22

2:30.03

5:15.68

35.00

1:16.16

39.49

1:29.09

34.58

1:19.10

2:50.43

2:25.60

2:10.29

2025

2025

DATE

2025

2025

2013

2013

2013

2013

2025

2025

2013

2013

2019

400 Free Relay


